
FIS Cup
16th FIS Cup Competition

Pyeongchang (KOR)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 24 JAN 2016

START: 14:45

END: 15:38

Jury/Competition Management

TD Salvi Franck, FRA

TD Assistant Petrov Nikolay, CAN

Chief of Competition Lim Dae-Kyun, KOR

Coordinator / Equipment Control Ueli Forrer, FIS

Judges

Jong-Seon Mun, KORA

Jung Lak-Kyu, KORB

Tadahide Matsuura, JPNC

Sang-Oh Lee, KORD

Mitsugu Sato, JPNE

Hill Data

K-Point 98 m

Hill Size 109 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 6.54 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 7.30/8.83 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

JUSTIN Rok

SSD Stol Zirovnica

SLO

06 APR 1993
25

101.586.0 67.0 18.0 19.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 113.2

86.0 103.5 71.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 120.5 2.

1.
1. 233.7

-9.3

-6.0

 1.28

 0.82

 20

 20

YAMADA Yuya

Sports Academy Hokkaido

JPN

05 JUL 1990
1

100.588.5 65.0 18.0 17.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 106.2

88.9 101.0 66.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 53.0 113.5 3.

4.
2. 219.7

-12.8

-5.5

 1.75

 0.75

 20

 20

NAGAI Takehiro JPN

25 OCT 1986
18

91.585.8 47.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 90.7

86.1 105.0 74.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.0 53.0 121.5 1.

9.
3. 212.2

-5.8

-5.5

 0.80

 0.75

 20

 20

PRISLIC Ernest

SK Zagorje

SLO

30 SEP 1993
27

102.085.7 68.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 54.0 110.4

85.6 96.5 57.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 101.5 6.

2.
4. 211.9

-11.6

-8.0

 1.59

 1.10

 20

 20

KURITA Riki

Hakuba High School

JPN

16 SEP 1998
15

94.086.3 52.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 102.7

86.3 97.0 58.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 107.9 5.

5.
5. 210.6

-0.3

-2.6

 0.04

 0.35

 20

 20

CHOI Seou

High1 Resort

KOR

03 DEC 1982
22

93.585.4 51.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 101.4

85.4 97.0 58.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 100.6 7.

6.
6. 202.0

-0.6

-9.9

 0.08

 1.36

 20

 20

MABUCHI Tomoru JPN

30 MAR 1995
13

100.586.2 65.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 54.0 107.0

85.8 94.0 52.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 51.5 92.7 10.

3.
7. 199.7

-12.0

-10.8

 1.65

 1.48

 20

 20

CHOI Heung-chul

High1 Resort

KOR

03 DEC 1981
24

93.585.3 51.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 100.5

85.5 91.5 47.0 17.0 17.0 16.0 17.0 16.0 50.0 91.5 12.

7.
8. 192.0

-3.0

-5.5

 0.41

 0.76

 20

 20

CINTIMAR Muhammet Irfan TUR

16 JUL 1997
21

89.586.1 43.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 49.5 89.4

86.1 96.0 56.0 16.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 98.4 8.

11.
9. 187.8

-3.1

-9.1

 0.42

 1.24

 20

 20

MATTOON Nicholas

Flying Eagles ski club

USA

04 AUG 1995
12

93.086.1 50.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 95.4

86.1 90.0 44.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.5 88.2 13.

8.
10. 183.6

-6.6

-5.3

 0.90

 0.73

 20

 20

IPCIOGLU Fatih Arda TUR

28 SEP 1997
16

87.585.6 39.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.5 82.2

85.2 92.0 48.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 51.0 92.6 11.

13.
11. 174.8

-6.3

-6.4

 0.86

 0.87

 20

 20

WADA Tomokatsu

Yoichi Koshi High School

JPN

25 JUN 1996
10

88.585.8 41.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.5 90.6

85.4 84.5 33.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.5 78.7 16.

10.
12. 169.3

-0.9

-3.8

 0.13

 0.52

 20

 20

BRADATSCH Sebastian

WSC 07 Ruhla

GER

08 MAY 1996
26

88.084.4 40.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 16.5 16.0 51.0 83.1

84.2 90.0 44.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.0 82.3 15.

12.
13. 165.4

-7.9

-11.7

 1.08

 1.60

 20

 20

KIM Hyun-ki

High1 Resort

KOR

09 FEB 1983
19

82.085.2 28.0 15.5 15.0 14.0 14.5 14.5 44.0 68.4

85.4 92.0 48.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 94.7 9.

17.
14. 163.1

-3.6

-4.3

 0.49

 0.59

 20

 20

KANG Chil-ku

High1 Resort

KOR

08 AUG 1984
17

84.585.2 33.0 15.0 16.0 14.5 14.0 15.0 44.5 72.0

85.0 91.5 47.0 16.5 16.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 47.5 83.9 14.

16.
15. 155.9

-5.5

-10.6

 0.75

 1.45

 20

 20

EDLUND Trevor

St. Paul Ski Club

USA

02 MAR 1997
11

88.585.9 41.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 49.5 81.6

85.5 85.0 34.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.5 74.3 17.

14.
15. 155.9

-8.9

-8.2

 1.22

 1.13

 20

 20

ANTONISSEN Lars NED

31 JUL 1995
20

79.086.0 22.0 16.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 47.5 65.8

86.0 78.0 20.0 14.5 16.0 14.5 15.0 14.5 44.0 63.6 18.

20.
17. 129.4

-3.7

-0.4

 0.51

 0.06

 20

 20

CHO Sung-Woo KOR

01 JAN 2000
9

77.085.4 18.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 17.0 16.0 47.5 73.0

85.2 74.0 12.0 14.5 14.5 14.5 15.5 14.5 43.5 47.8 19.

15.
18. 120.8

 7.5

-7.7

-0.85

 1.06

 20

 20

SI Jeong-heon KOR

19 MAY 1994
2

83.085.9 30.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 66.9

85.6 72.5 9.0 14.5 15.5 15.5 14.5 14.5 44.5 47.8 19.

19.
19. 114.7

-8.1

-5.7

 1.11

 0.78

 20

 20

MATTOON Nathan

Flying Eagles ski club

USA

22 SEP 1998
6

82.085.6 28.0 15.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 68.0

85.4 68.0 0.0 14.0 15.5 14.5 14.5 14.0 43.0 41.3 23.

18.
20. 109.3

-8.0

-1.7

 1.10

 0.23

 20

 20

HAHN Julian

WSV Gruena

GER

07 NOV 1997
23

85.2 100.0 64.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.5 108.7 4.
21. 108.7

-8.8 1.20 20

GUNGEN Muhammed Munir TUR

24 AUG 1998
7

74.584.1 13.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 47.5 58.9

83.8 66.0 -4.0 16.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 15.0 46.0 36.3 25.

22.
22. 95.2

-1.6

-5.7

 0.22

 0.78

 20

 20

data processing by visit fis-ski.com for official results
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FIS Cup
16th FIS Cup Competition

Pyeongchang (KOR)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 24 JAN 2016

START: 14:45

END: 15:38

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

BEDIR Muhammed Ali TUR

24 MAR 2000
8

71.084.2 6.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 50.8

83.7 71.5 7.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 14.5 14.0 44.0 43.0 21.

24.
23. 93.8

-1.7

-8.0

 0.23

 1.10

 20

 20

LEE Ju-Chan KOR

03 SEP 1996
3

73.584.5 11.0 14.5 14.5 14.5 15.5 14.5 43.5 51.4

84.4 69.5 3.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 14.5 13.5 43.5 41.9 22.

23.
24. 93.3

-3.1

-4.6

 0.43

 0.63

 20

 20

YIM Soo-Hyeon KOR

23 JUL 2000
5

64.583.5 -7.0 15.5 13.5 15.0 16.0 15.0 45.5 27.3

84.3 67.5 -1.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 45.5 38.6 24.

25.
25. 65.9

-11.2

-5.9

 1.54

 0.81

 20

 20

DEMIR Ayberk TUR

14 FEB 1997
14

77.086.0 18.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 47.5 60.9 21.
26. 60.9

-4.6 0.63 20

Did not start

Bib Name

4 HWANG Seok-Jae

14 DEMIR Ayberk 2nd round

23 HAHN Julian 1st round

28 SINKOVEC Jure

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

sunny -11-10 84 -0.8  0.7  1.71st round

clear -12-6 75  0.0  0.8  1.62nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  20 25 0 83.5 85.5102.0 88.564.5 86.4 28/7 25/7 25/7

2nd round  20 25 0 83.7 85.4105.0 88.966.0 86.9

TD

Salvi Franck, FRA

Chief of Competition

Lim Dae-Kyun, KOR

data processing by visit fis-ski.com for official results
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